
REVELATION 70 - 75 CL
SUPER PREMIUM

The result of absolute technical mastery, the REVELATION decanter is destined to become a Saverglass icon. Its perfectly balanced weight and the 
uncompromising purity of its lines are testament to its exceptional precision of execution. It boasts a design of rare power. Its unique oval shape, 
reminiscent of a divine eye, is the starting point for a bold vision. The flat shoulder and wide, slender bowl—the House's signature feature—complete 
this original design. REVELATION is not just a container, it is a manifesto intended to magnify the exceptional.

Fruto de un dominio técnico absoluto, la jarra REVELATION está destinada a convertirse en un icono de Saverglass. El peso perfectamente ajustado del 
cristal y la pureza implacable de sus líneas dan testimonio de una precisión de ejecución fuera de lo común. Afirma un diseño de una potencia poco 
común. Su singular sección ovalada, que evoca un ojo divino, es el punto de partida de una visión asumida. El hombro plano y la base ancha y fina, 
firma emblemática de la Maison, sellan esta forma inédita. REVELATION no es un recipiente, es un manifiesto destinado a magnificar lo excepcional.
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TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Maxi section Diámetro máximo sección
 
Maxi thickness  Espesor máximo
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado 
 
Quality Criterio de calidad
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

56

8

448

333 kg

1,16 m

56

8

448

331 kg

1,16 m

25.36 oz 75 cl

7687

Carnette 

23.28 oz 660 g

4.92 in 125 mm

6.78 in 172,3 mm

4.56 in 115,8 mm

0.91 in 23 mm

1.65 in 42 mm

High grade Alta gama

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

23.67 oz 70 cl

7605

Carnette 

22.93 oz 650 g

4.92 in 125 mm

6.66 in 169,2 mm

4.44 in 112,7 mm

0.91 in 23 mm

1.65 in 42 mm

High grade Alta gama

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco
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Ø 169,2

Ø 34,5

Ø 156,6

Niv. 70 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 

42



REVELATION 
DECORATION AREA ZONA DECORABLE 

80 mm

64 mm

15 mm


